
Junior All Other Breeds Show

Junior Champion Female Caitlyn Young 927
Innisfail Lucky Princess 221 P
Independent
Dixon, CA
Solano County

Reserve Junior Champion Female Mckenna Young 955
Silacci-Infail Manche Lady 222
Independent
Dixon, CA
Solano County

Senior Champion Female Brooklyn Blonski
Innisfail Bender Lady 212 EXP 1867
Independent
Colfax, CA
Placer County

Reserve Senior Champion Female No Entries

Champion Female Brooklyn Blonski 1867
Innisfail Bender Lady 212 EXP
Independent
Colfax, CA
Placer County

Reserve Chamion Female Caitlyn Young 927
Innisfail Lucky Princess 221 P
Independent
Dixon, CA
Solano County

Supremes

Supreme Junior Champion Luke Brasil 2053
Ocean View Hold The Sugar *RC
Independent
Turlock, CA
Stanislaus County

Reserve Supreme Junior Champion Frank Borba 5707
Vazdale Analyst Jen-Red
Shiloh 4-H
Modesto, CA
Stanislaus County

Judge: Matt Hawbaker, Clear Springs, MD

2023 California State Fair
Junior Dairy Cattle Show

Sunday, July 24, 2023



Supreme Champion Female & Mason Pires 991
Grand Champion Udder Unique Victorious Lovley

Shiloh 4-H
Modesto, CA
Stanislaus County

Reserve Supreme Champion Female & Hunter McIsaac 1992
Reserve Grand Champion Udder Flower-Brook Corena-Red-ET

Two Rock 4-H
Petaluma, CA
Sonoma County



Division: 6076 All California All Other Breeds Show
Class:04 - Summer Yearling, June-August 2022

2023 California State Fair
Junior Dairy Cattle

955

Lands-Brook Comanche
Innisfail DL Lady 610 EXP T

6/21/2022
Silacci-Infail Manche Lady 222

68331297

222

840003003521464
68322097

Mckenna Young

S:
D:

E:
B: Blake W. Silacci

Organization: *Independent Exhibitor

Reg No:

DOB:

Place

Name:
EarTag/Tattoo:

1

S:  =  Sire          D:  =  Dam          E:  =  Exhibitor          B:  =  Breeder



Division: 6076 All California All Other Breeds Show
Class:06 - Winter Senior Yearling, December 2021-February 2022

2023 California State Fair
Junior Dairy Cattle

927

Circle B A Lucky Strike PP
Innisfail JK Princess 606 EXP

1/6/2022
Innisfail Lucky Princess 221 P

68330991

221

68317996
68319955

Caitlyn Young

S:
D:

E:
B: John Stuart Rowe

Organization: *Independent Exhibitor

Reg No:

DOB:

Place

Name:
EarTag/Tattoo:

1

S:  =  Sire          D:  =  Dam          E:  =  Exhibitor          B:  =  Breeder



Division: 6076 All California All Other Breeds Show
Class:08 - Junior Champion Female and Reserve Junior Champion Female

2023 California State Fair
Junior Dairy Cattle

6027

Circle B A Lucky Strike PP
Innisfail JK Princess 606 EXP

1/6/2022
Innisfail Lucky Princess 221 P

68330991

221

68317996
68319955

Caitlyn Young

S:
D:

E:
B: John Stuart Rowe

Organization: *Independent Exhibitor

Reg No:

DOB:

Place

Name:
EarTag/Tattoo:

1 6028

Lands-Brook Comanche
Innisfail DL Lady 610 EXP T

6/21/2022
Silacci-Infail Manche Lady 222

68331297

222

840003003521464
68322097

Mckenna Young

S:
D:

E:
B: Blake W. Silacci

Organization: *Independent Exhibitor

Reg No:

DOB:

Place

Name:
EarTag/Tattoo:

2

S:  =  Sire          D:  =  Dam          E:  =  Exhibitor          B:  =  Breeder



Division: 6076 All California All Other Breeds Show
Class:10 - Junior Two Year Old, March-August 2021

2023 California State Fair
Junior Dairy Cattle

1867

Gold Mind RG Bender EXP
Innisfail JK Lady 335 EXP

8/15/2021
Innisfail Bender Lady 212 EXP

68330990

212

68325156
68315979

Brooklyn Blonski

S:
D:

E:
B: John Stuart Rowe

Organization: *Independent Exhibitor

Reg No:

DOB:

Place

Name:
EarTag/Tattoo:

1

S:  =  Sire          D:  =  Dam          E:  =  Exhibitor          B:  =  Breeder



Division: 6076 All California All Other Breeds Show
Class:16 - Senior Champion Female and Reserve Senior Champion Female

2023 California State Fair
Junior Dairy Cattle

6029

Gold Mind RG Bender EXP
Innisfail JK Lady 335 EXP

8/15/2021
Innisfail Bender Lady 212 EXP

68330990

212

68325156
68315979

Brooklyn Blonski

S:
D:

E:
B: John Stuart Rowe

Organization: *Independent Exhibitor

Reg No:

DOB:

Place

Name:
EarTag/Tattoo:

1

S:  =  Sire          D:  =  Dam          E:  =  Exhibitor          B:  =  Breeder



Division: 6076 All California All Other Breeds Show
Class:17 - Breed Champion and Reserve Breed Champion

2023 California State Fair
Junior Dairy Cattle

6030

Gold Mind RG Bender EXP
Innisfail JK Lady 335 EXP

8/15/2021
Innisfail Bender Lady 212 EXP

68330990

212

68325156
68315979

Brooklyn Blonski

S:
D:

E:
B: John Stuart Rowe

Organization: *Independent Exhibitor

Reg No:

DOB:

Place

Name:
EarTag/Tattoo:

1 6031

Circle B A Lucky Strike PP
Innisfail JK Princess 606 EXP

1/6/2022
Innisfail Lucky Princess 221 P

68330991

221

68317996
68319955

Caitlyn Young

S:
D:

E:
B: John Stuart Rowe

Organization: *Independent Exhibitor

Reg No:

DOB:

Place

Name:
EarTag/Tattoo:

2

S:  =  Sire          D:  =  Dam          E:  =  Exhibitor          B:  =  Breeder


